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B&C SET IN /KIDS - WK 680

WHITE  HEATHER GREY  BLACK  RED  

ROYAL BLUE  NAVY   

B&C SET IN /KIDS  WK 680
 A HALF CHEST
 B BODY LENGTH
 C SLEEVE LENGTH

1/2
-
-
-

3/4
36
43
33

5/6
40
48
37

7/8
43
53
41

9/11
46
58
45

12/14
50
63
50

SW
EA

TS
H

IR
T 
| K

ID
S

VI
SI

BLY MORE PRINTABLE

OUTER 100% COTTON

•  Crew neck sweatshirt
•   Perfect Sweat Technology: 

high quality fabric for perfect  
printability, comfort and durability

•  Collar, cuffs and bottom hem 
in 1x1 rib with elastane

• Modern cut
•  Side seams

  80% ring-spun combed cotton  
- 20% polyester

 PST / Perfect Sweat Technology 
 Low Shrinkage / Brushed fleece inside

 280 g/m2

 3/4 - 5/6 - 7/8 - 9/11 - 12/14

 5 pcs/pack & 30 pcs/carton

EXISTS IN UNISEX: B&C SET IN


